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Name Direct Line Ext Email 
Anselmi, Nick 301-556-4922 122 nanselmi@villagesettlements.com 
Bauer, Todd 301-556-4935 135 tbauer@villagesettlements.com 
Blum, Barbara 301-556-4920 120 bdblum@villagesettlements.com 
Blum, Megan 301-556-4901 101 mblum@villagesettlements.com 
Childs, Leslie 301-556-4918 118 lchilds@villagesettlements.com 
Coulson, Jennifer 301-556-4952 152 jcoulson@villagesettlements.com 
DeLisi, Chris 301-624-1552 352 ctdelisi@villagesettlements.com 
Fox, Dawn 301-624-1556 356 dfox@villagesettlements.com 
Goldenberg, Frank 301-556-4914 114 fgoldenberg@villagesettlements.com 
Hahn,David 301-486-0799 204 dchahn@villagesettlements.com 
Hollman, Mike 301-556-4906 106 mhollman@villagesettlements.com 
Li, Ann 301-556-4907 107 ali@villagesettlements.com 
Marousek, Liz 301-556-4925 125 emarousek@villagesettlements.com 
Martin, Edward 301-556-4916 116 emartin@villagesettlements.com 
Parker, Dave 301-590-9300 121 dparker@villagesettlements.com 
Salaets, Nancy 301-556-4917 117 nsalaets@villagesettlements.com 
Sanchez, Pamela 301-556-4929 129 psanchez@villagesettlements.com 
Simon, Mark 301-556-4915 115 mesimon@villagesettlements.com 
Smith, Ann 301-624-1550 350 amsmith@villagesettlements.com 
Velisek, Pam 301-556-4911 111 pvelisek@villagesettlements.com 
Young, Dayton 301-556-4909 109 dyoung@villagesettlements.com 
Young, William 301-624-1555 355 wayoung@villagesettlements.com 
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